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Professor Dr. Rosli Md lllias <r-rosli@utm.my>
To: "M.Si Bilalodin - Bilalodin" <bilalodin.unsoed@gmail.com>, bilalodin@unsoed.ac.id
Cc: Rosli Hussin <roslihussin@utm.my>, journal_utm@utm.my

M.Si Bilalodin - Bilalodin:

Your submission "ANALYSIS OF PARTICLE DISTRIBUTION IN A DOUBLE LAYER BEAM
SHAPING ASSEMBLY RESULTED FROM 30 MEV-PROTON REACTIONS WITH BERYLLIUM TARGET
USING THE PHITS PROGRAM" to Jurnal Teknologi now needs to be proofread.

We have standardize the formatting of the article. Pagination will be

inserted later. Please re-check your article and if there is any amendment
needed, kindly use sticky notes in the PDF file to show the corrections. Do

not convert the PDF file back to words and do not send the original copy of

words version. Please send it back to journal_utm@utm.my or gpenerbit@utm.my
by 19 April 2020 (Sunday). If we do not receive any response by the date, we
assume that no more amendment needed and you have agreed to the final
layout:
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<sunardi@unpad.ac.id>, "Muhammad Hafiz Md. Saad" <hafizsaad_ukm@yahoo.com>, Sergio Francisco Mora Martinez <smoram@ecci.edu.co>, jverva@ecci.edu.co,
javendano@ecci.edu.co, Isalgadof@ecci.edu.co, MOHD SHAHRIZAL BIN AB RAZAK / ENG <ar_shahrizal@upm.edu.my>, 1zzat Naim Ibrahim
<izzat.naim.ibrahim@gmail.com>, safari@nahrim.gov.my, "Aizat Mohd Taib@Taib" <amohdtaib@ukm.edu.my>, Nur Izzi Md Yusoff <izzi@ukm.edu.my>, "Nesti F.
Sianipar" <nsianipar@binus.edu>, nesti Fronika <nestipro@yahoo.com>, Muji Setiyo <setiyo.muji@ummgl.ac.id>, Budi Waluyo <otobudy@ummgl.ac.id>, Nurkholis
Hamidi <hamidy@ub.ac.id>, HALINAWATI BT HIROL FKA <halinawati@utm.my>, bilalodin@unsoed.ac.id, bilalodin mipa mipa <bilalodin.unsoed@gmail.com>,
gbsuparta@ugm.ac.id, arief_hermanto@ugm.ac.id, dwi_sp@ugm.ac.id, sardjono.batan@gmail.com, rasito@batan.go.id, jals 3 geaa Glize Uasd
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<lizaab2008@gmail.com>, munir@ukm.edu.my, aminasyraf@mardi.gov.my, mazhar@mardi.gov.my, Dr Noor Maizura Ismail <maizura@ums.edu.my>,
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Cc: "ROSLI BIN MD. ILLIAS TNCPI" <r-rosli@utm.my>, "UTM edJournal Tech. Support Penerbit UTM Press" <qpenerbit@utm.my>

Dear Professor/Dr.,

The Regular Issue of Jurnal Teknologi (Sciences & Engineering): Vol. 82, No. 3 May 2020 has been successfully uploaded
on 23 April 2020. Kindly visit the following links:

https://jurnalteknologi.utm.my/index.php/jurnalteknologi/issue/view/345
The interframe is attached. If there are any inquiries/correction kindly let us know within two weeks time.

Also attached with this email is our eBanner for the above item. Kindly share it through your social media to enhance the visibility
of the published articles.

Please note that any request of adding or changing of authors' name/affiliations/contents will not be entertained except for
mistakes occurred due to our negligence.

Thank you.

UTM eJournal Editorial Team

Penerbit UTM Press

Universiti Teknologi Malaysia
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